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Hour #1

Artist/Group Name

McCoy Tyner

Jerry Bergonzi

Emil Brandqvist Trio

Scott Brown & David Schlossberg

Avishai Cohen & Big Vicious
Jenny Davis

Amina Figarova

Piné Moré

Jeff Rupert with George Garzone
Michael Wolff

J&B Kings*

Hour #2

Guitar Elation

Peter Hum*

Avishai Cohen Trio
Thomas Laffont Group
Yshai Afterman
Brecker Brothers
Justin Varnes

Funky Skunk

Enrico Le Noci

* Indicates Canadian Content

Jeff Williams - Modern Jazz Today ™
A Modish Creative Group ™ Production
www.modernjazztoday.com

modernjazztoday@gmail.com

mixcloud.com/modernjazztoday

Song Title

Passion Dance

On Green Dolphin Street
Crowded Apartment
Soap Stones

Honey Fountain
Wise Up

Persistence

Denza

Lester Left Town
Bounce

Lousiana Strut "Single

The Rewinder

Fake News Blues

MJH

Le cirque des gens

Lost

Big Idea

Fergimore Island, TX Blues
Kiwi

One For Cedar

Album

The Real McCoy
Nearly Blue
Entering the Woods
Far Out Exchange
Big Vicious
Rearranged
Persistence
Bacatd

The Ripple
Bounce

Lousiana Strut "Single"

Double Live at Green Lady Lounge
Ordinary Heros

From Darkness

The House by the Sea

Naomi

Return Of The Brecker Brothers

Survival Instinct: the Evilution of the Pack
Kiwi

Social Music

Record Label

Blue Note

Nearly Blue

SKIP Records

Far Out Exchange Records
ECM

Three Penny Records
AmFi Records
Self-Released

Rupe Media
Sunnyside Records

Night Passage Music

Jazz Daddy Records
Self-Released

Sunnyside Communications
B'S Prod

Kame'a

GRP Records

Self-Release

Self-Release

A.MA Records

Track
8:47
4:51
4:01
3:35
4:34
5:00
4:49
3:50
6:29
4:07
3:11

8:46
6:44
2:05
6:19
7:10
4:20
4:36
5:52
6:07



